

MATHUR - PMISSY

EX-11-11-11-11-11-11

(ROAD)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Date of Start - 30.01.2021

Date of Commencement - 29.01.2022

BrYSI

DIVISION

Da 288ug

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MD. FIRS Z ALAM

1421 (A)

96 SEP / 2020 (SC)

1st year maintenance

50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w -	Post "H"	Mathura prinst			
		do Lexmi vishwakhola			
		under M.M.S.T-SC in			
		Dagaru Block.			
Agency - Md. Firoz Alam.					
Ag. No-	965 B.D of 2020-21				
D.O.A.	30-01-2021				
D.O.C.	29-01-2022				
Actual date of completion - 23-07-2023					
Date of entry.					
① Restoration of Rain cut/Berms with Soil masonry - - - -					
$2 \times 3.5 \times \frac{1.100 + 0.900}{2} \times 0.800 = 5.60$					
$7 \text{ Nos} \times 4.20 \times \frac{1.500 + 0.800}{2} \times 0.700 = 23.66$					
$2 \times 7.00 \times \frac{1.500 + 0.900}{2} \times 0.500 = 8.75 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 6.00 \times \frac{1.800 + 1.200}{2} \times 0.500 = 4.50 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 39.51 m ³					

Continuation

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

53

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Rainwater					
sty wide 1113.2 pgs 50					
sty 239.57 m ³					
@ Rs 404.06 / m ³					Rs 15964.00
② Making of burning shoulder					
surfacing					
sty wide 1113.2 pgs 51					
sty = 177.00 m ²					
@ Rs 60.28 / m ²					Rs 10667.00
③ Patch repairing					
sty wide 1113.2 pgs 51					
sty = 16.17 m ²					
@ Rs 205.28 / m ²					Rs 3320.00
④ Maintenance of effluent					
line pipe					
sty wide 1113.2 pgs 51					
sty = 01					
@ Rs 1166.58 / each					Rs 1167.00
⑤ Maintenance of Road					
Sign					
sty wide 1113.2 pgs 51					
sty = 0.10 km					
@ Rs 1104.58 / km					Rs 109.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Maintenance of 200m x 1km					
Stone - - - - -					
Qty under 1111B-2 page - 51					
		Qty = 0.12 km			
@ Rs 583.43 / km				Rs	69.00
⑦ cutting of branches of					
tree & shrubs - - -					
Qty under 1111B-2 page - 52					
		Qty = 2000			
@ Rs 113.64 / each				Rs	227.00
⑧ cutting of shrubs for fencing.					
Qty under 1111B-2 page - 52					
		Qty = 7 Nos.			
@ Rs 6.98 / each				Rs	49.00
⑨ white washing - - -					
Qty under 1111B-2 page - 52					
		Qty = 20.64 ml			
@ Rs 16.87 / ml				Rs	348.00
				Rs	31922.00
Below 0.11% as per requirement				Rs	35.00
			Net	Rs	31887.00
Add GST @ 12%				Rs	3826.00
Add 1.00% @ 1%				Rs	318.00

Continuation Net Rs 36032.00

69/01/24
 105
 04.01.2024
 26

2nd year

56

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W —	Part "A"				
	makhan primary to				
	hexmi vrshwakh tola				
	under agency-SC in				
	Dargama Block				
Agency —	M. S. 2020				
Agg No —	368 BD / 2020-21				
D.O.A —	30-01-2021				
D.O.C —	29-01-2022				
Actual date of completion —	23-01-2023				
Date of survey:					
① Restoration of Boundary					
$4 \times 4.50 \times \frac{1.20 + 0.800}{2} \times 0.800 = 14.40 m^2$					
$2 \times 10.00 \times \frac{1.50 + 0.900}{2} \times 0.600 = 28.80$					
$3 \times 2.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.400}{2} \times 0.60 = 6.12 m^2$					
$\text{Total} = 49.32 m^2$					
Land area = 47.99 m ²					
② Making up of Boundary					
Shoulder					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 X 30-00		X 1.25	= 22		5-00ml
Cum total = 222-19ml					
③ patch repair work					
Bt mms - - - -					
4 X 3-00		X 1.20	= 14.40		ml
9 X 2-20		X 0.800	= 15.84		ml
1 X 1.5 X 0.900			= 1.35		ml
Total = 31.59ml					

④ Repair of C/D (Chimney)					
1000					
⑤ Road Brgm					
0.12 km					
⑥ 200 m 2 km stone					
0.15 km					
⑦ ceiling of back of tree					
216.8					
⑧ Repair of tree					
69.60 Mq					

Continuation

21-11-2014
26

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Road					
Qty made 1710.2 pgs					
			Qty = 47.29 m ³		
@ Rs 404.06/m ³					Rs 19392.00
② Making up of Berms					
Qty made 1710.2 pgs					
			Qty = 222.19 m ³		Rs 13379.00
③ Patch work in other Bituminous					
Qty made 1710.2 pgs					
			Qty = 31.53 m ²		
@ Rs 205.28/m ²					Rs 6485.00
④ Reinforcement (C/P. Impure)					
Qty made 1710.2 pgs					
			Qty = 01		
@ Rs 1166.58/each					Rs 1167.00
⑤ Reinforcement of Road sign					
Qty made 1710.2 pgs					
			Qty = 0.12 km		
@ Rs 1104.58/km					Rs 131.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ measuring of 200 m & width					
814 m & 1110 m & 1110 m					
814 m					
@ 583.43/m					87.00
⑦ culting of powder of tree					
814 m & 1110 m & 1110 m					
814 m					
@ 113-64					927.00
⑧ measuring of tree					
814 m & 1110 m & 1110 m					
69 m					
@ 690.00/m					47610.00
					88492.00
Add 1110 @ 11.1					10619.00
Add 1110 @ 11.1					885.00
					99996.00
below 0.11 m					110.00
					99886.00

Continuation